	,	
Form for filing Rate Schedul	es For Fare, K Community, Town,	or City
	P.S.C. Ky. NO. 10344	
	Original SHEET	NO. 1
Fancy Farm Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky.	NO. 8849
Name of Issuing Corporation		NO. 2
CLASSIF	CICATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER RATE
Fanor Farm Water District.	escribed for all customers served by All other rates and charges not ein shall remain the same as those in	
Rates: Monthly		
First 2000 Gallons Next 3000 Gallons Next 5000 Gallons Next 10000 Gallons Next 30000 Gallons Next 50000 Gallons Over 100000 Gallons	\$6.00 Minimum Bill 1.50 per 1000 Gallons 1.40 per 1,000Gallons 1.35 per 1000 Gallons 1.30 per 1000 Gallons 1.20 per 1000 Gallons 1.15 per 1000 Gallons	
Wholesale: Milburn Water D	istrict	
First 400,000 Gallons Over 400,000 Gallons	400.00 (minimum Bill) 1.00 per 1,000 Gallons	
Connection fee	300.00	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY SEFECTIVE	
	DEC 1 3 1988	
	PURSUAN SECTION 9 &1)	
	BY: PUBLIC SERVE TO TELEM MANAGER	
DATE OF ISSUE December 13,1	988 DATE EFFECTIVE	12-13-1988
ISSUED BY J. Albert cash	albert Cash TITLE Chairman	
/ /	Officer der of the Public Service Commission	in all'
Case No. 10344 dated	December 19:1900	C